STREET, BOROUGH OF MANHATTAN, THE CITY OF 
NEW YORK. 

EALED BIDS OR ESTIMATES WILL BE 
J received by the Park Board at the above 
office of the Department of Parks until 3 o'clock 
p. in. on 

THURSDAY, APRIL 26, 1906, 
FOR FURNISHING AND DELIVERING 

ONE HUNDRED TWENTY THOUSAND 
(120,000) POUNDS BEST NO. i WHITE 
CLIPPED OATS AND THIRTY THOUSAND 
( 	

THE 
BRONX. 

POU 	BES RYE STRAW (NO. 
1906)

) 
 , FORN DS 

T BOROUGH OF HE 
BRONX. 

The time for delivery of the articles, materials 
an